Facilities & Experimental Support Group

Weekly work Schedule Open JObS (by line) Monday, Septembervl\/;ezkocfi
Line Days Job Phase Serial Group Description Issue Date Originator
Code Number

gM T | | BLIP  Exp. Constrct 8701 Carpenter Assemble scaffold 9/16/2011 Pendzick

9 E ECX  Exp. Constrct 9762 Carpenter Install white board 9/16/2011 Phillips
10 M | | ECX Exp. Constrct 9602 Carpenter Instal unistruct condo 8/5/2011 Phillips
11 | 1 | FES  Exp. Constrct 9387 Carpenter Patch Holes 12/17/2010 Pendzick
12 1 1 | RHIC Exp.Constrct 9689 Carpenter Mod. Platform 7/29/2011 Pendzick
13 Fl I ECX Exp. Constrct 9607 Carpenter Install bard units 9/16/2011 Phillips
14| T | | STAR  Exp. Constrct 7762 Carpenter Remove east scaffold & install stairs 9/16/2011 Pendzick
15 E ELNS  Exp. Constrct 8664 Carpenter 1010 Trl. Floor 6/24/2011 Pendzick
17 |I| ATR Exp. Constrct 9738 Carpenter Modify tray decking 1000-P 9/16/2011 Folz
18 |I| 949 Dismantle 9743 Carpenter Replace building skin 9/2/2011 Phillips
19 AGS  Exp. Constrct 8698 Carpenter Install vinyl base / punch list 9/16/2011 Pendzick
21 WT | | PHNX  Exp. Constrct 9725 Carpenter Assist with scaffolding 8/26/2011 Phillips
23 m STAR  Exp. Constrct 8699 Survey Survey Tracks (STAR roll out) 9/16/2011 Pendzick
25 lil AGS Exp. Constrct 7292011 Survey Survey up stream LINAC 7/29/2011 Pendzick
27 RHIC  Exp. Constrct Survey Survey Sect 6-7 7/1/2011 Pendzick
28 E RHIC  Exp. Constrct 9700 Survey Stochastic cooling 8/5/2011 Pendzick
29 m EBIS  Exp. Constrct 8683 Survey Survey quad & trim magnets 8/19/2011 Pendzick
30 NSLS  Exp. Constrct 1 Survey NSLS-II Survey 2/6/2009 Pendzick
31[ T T I 1 | PHNX Exp. Constrct 9717 Carpenter Pre- survey RPC 8/19/2011 Phillips
32 lil CHEM  Exp. Constrct 9665 Survey Leaf survey, new beam layout 7/15/2011
33 ECX  Exp. Constrct 9769 Survey Mirror & layout shild blocks 9/16/2011 Phillips
39 E FES Maintenance 4942 Electrician PM's cranes 5/28/2004 Pendzick
40 m CAD  Miscellaneous 3434 Electrician Misc. AGS/RHIC/ Tech shop 8/1/2003 Pendzick
41 AGS  Exp. Constret 532 Electrician 920 install CNTL & UPS 8/12/2011 Pendzick
42 RHIC  Exp. Constrct 218 Electrician 1010 install new UPS system 6/17/2011 Pendzick
43 PTR  Dismantle 9168 Electrician Disc. Trlr. 324 & 835 9/9/2011 Pendzick
44| | 1 | RHIC Exp.Constrct 220 Electrician 25B 400A. Feed for 922 6/24/2011 Pendzick
45 RHIC  Exp. Constrct 624 Electrician Install tray / outlets - Sec. 3C 9/16/2011 Pendzick
46| | 1 ] RHIC Exp.Constrct 713 Electrician Run 3th. Set 500KCM P10 spin 8/5/2011 Pendzick
47 m ECX Exp. Constrct 907 Electrician VTF - mezzanine - drop tray / cables 9/16/2011 Phillips
48 II’ ELNS  Exp. Constrct 314 Electrician Reconfig. Power E-Lens 9/9/2011 Rosas
49 E AGS  Exp. Constrct 528 Electrician 913N install Access Control panels 8/19/2011 Pendzick
s0[ 1 1 | AGS Exp.Constrct 8453 Electrician Wire in RF ID new MCR 8/26/2011 Pendzick
51 STAR  Exp. Constrct 7759 Electrician Reconnect STAR 9/16/2011 Pendzick
52 RHIC  Exp. Constrct 909 Electrician PM 1005-P MCC / 1005-H MCC3 9/16/2011 Pendzick
53 |MT [ EBIS  Exp. Constrct 908 Electrician Rack 4618 install 208 3 phase 9/9/2011 Pendzick
54 1 1 | RHIC Exp.Constrct 9716 Electrician 1007W - Temp. support tray 8/26/2011 Pendzick
55| T [ ELNS  Exp. Constrct 9702 Rigging Move magnets from 912 to 930 8/12/2011 Rosas
56 E FES Dismantle 8516 Rigging Remove royal 25B42-1 6/17/2011 Pendzick
57 m NSRL  Maintenance 7296 Electrician Relamp / move outlet 9/16/2011 Pearson
58 |I| FES Exp. Constrct 8472 Rigging Remove Royals F1 to F10 3/11/2011 Pendzick
59 FES Exp. Constrct 9649 Rigging Remove equipment from 912 & 918 7/8/2011 Pendzick
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Job
Code
FES

PTR
AGS
RHIC
ECX
FES
ECX
FES
RHIC
STAR
RHIC
BSTR
949
PHNX
AGS
ECX
821
NSRL
821
PHNX
FES
PTR
AGS
FES
STAR
AGS
ECX
STAR
BLIP
FES
RFG

AGS
AGS
ATR
ATR
FES
AGS
STAR
AGS
FES
AGS
AGS
AGS

Exp.

Phase

Constrct

Dismantle

Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

Constrct
Constrct

Constrct

Maintenance

Exp.

Constrct

Dismantle

Exp.
Exp.

Constrct

Constrct

Maintenance

Maintenance

Dismantle

Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

Constrct
Constrct

Constrct

Dismantle

Exp.

Constrct

Dismantle

Exp.
Exp.

Constrct

Constrct

Dismantle

Exp.

Constrct

Dismantle

Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct

Constrct

Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct

Constrct

Maintenance

Maintenance

Exp.

Constrct

Maintenance

Serial
Number
9740

9167
8089
9656
8554
9756
8583
8674
7760
7760
9757
9763
9767
9767
8100
9768
8599
7275
8588
8584
8686
9166
9603
9673
7757
9710
9759
9680
8700
9718
5179

4214
9643
9760
9761
9741
9652
9680
9734
523
915
701
916

Group

Electrician
Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Electronic Service

Electronic
Services

Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Water Systems

Water Systems

Water Systems

Water Systems

Description

Install 2-outlets in the Tech shop
Move PTR equip.

Flush RHIC E/G Cooling System
PM Emeg. Gen's

Install Bar & units

Clean up 912

Table & dewars

Remove C1C3

Install Vert. PU

Install bridge stairs

Twr. Motor 912A to 1010 & manlift
RF motor 902 to 914

Clean up

Scaffold & skit

Assist AGS

Remove equipment

Assist cable pull

Install gas lines in A-rooms
Disc. P.S. / Pull cable

Water taps

Hot cell cranes

Remove PTR cables

Install boxes

Remove C1-C3 coil

Disc. STAR

New MCR work

Install switch

Install UPS's

Remove paint

Pol. Proton up-grade

Assist Tony Curcio ST. Cooling. (shift
work)

Assist RF

Assist Siemens with UPS
Test WD1-8 PS-435 (shift & ot)
Power supply maint.
Organize shop

Assist Access Controls group
Replace SGIS UPS's

New MCR PA interface
WATCH

Westinghouse switch

D3 test, F10 House

Argon MNT AGS

Issue Date

9/16/2011

9/9/2011
10/1/2010
7/15/2011
9/16/2011

9/9/2011
9/16/2011
7/22/2011
9/16/2011
9/16/2011
9/16/2011
9/16/2011
9/16/2011
9/16/2011
8/19/2011
9/16/2011
8/26/2011
9/16/2011
8/26/2011

9/9/2011
8/26/2011

9/9/2011
8/12/2011
7/22/2011

9/9/2011
8/12/2011
9/16/2011
9/16/2011
9/16/2011
8/26/2011
4/25/2008

3/21/2008
7/1/2011
9/16/2011
9/16/2011
9/16/2011
7/8/2011
7/29/2011
9/2/2011
5/18/2007
9/16/2011
7/1/2011
9/16/2011

Originator

Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Scaduto
Phillips
Phillips
Pendzick
Phillips
Folz
Pearson
Folz
Phillips
Pendzick
Scaduto
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick

Pearson

Pendzick
Pendzick
Rosas
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Scaduto
Pendzick
Scaduto

Pendzick
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Job
Code
AGS

ELNS
AGS
AGS
AGS
ECX

AGS
CAD
RHIC
AGS
RHIC
ATR
ECX
STAR
RHIC
RHIC
AGS
RMD
SPIN
RHIC

Phase

Maintenance
Exp. Constrct
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Exp. Constrct

Maintenance
Dismantle

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Exp. Constrct
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct

Exp. Constrct

Serial
Number
917

91
69
919
921
611

910
915
920
817
916
9739
95
819
626
67
820
84
99
87

Group

Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems

Water Systems

Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems

Water Systems

Description

Drain AGS MM
Solder collector tubes
E lens cooling 930B
Booster RF motor

RFmG ENI mod

ERL oven cooling (NEED MAN HOURS TO

TAKE DOWN)

Sextupole flow checks

Bag filters

1010 TCV Maint.

RFPA Evap. Repair

Twr.7 pump

Bring up Twr.-6

Cryo compressor test

STAR CHW pump maint.
Mokon heater testing

RF dummy load repair / flow checks
Rehose RFMG power supply
Cooling up-grade

1010 cooling up grade

Twr.-7 flow transmitter

Issue Date

9/16/2011

9/2/2011
6/10/2011
9/16/2011
9/16/2011
6/10/2011

9/9/2011
9/9/2011
9/16/2011
8/26/2011
9/9/2011
9/16/2011
9/2/2011
9/2/2011
6/24/2011
6/10/2011
8/26/2011
7/29/2011
9/2/2011
7/29/2011

Originator

Pendzick
Rosas
Scaduto
Pendzick
Pendzick

Scaduto

Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Folz
Phillips
Pendzick
Scaduto
Scaduto
Pendzick
Scaduto
Scaduto

Pendzick
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